V+
VO
−
+
VI
−
+
C = 200 pF

R
TLV341/TLV342
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reelSOP-8 2500UMW TLV342AIDR
UMW TLV342AID
UMW TLV342IDR
UMW TLV342ID
Tape and reelSOP-8 2500
Tape and reelSOP-8 2500
Tape and reelSOP-8 2500
Tape and reel3000
Tape and reel3000
Tape and reel3000
Tape and reel3000
UMW TLV341AIDBVR
UMW TLV341AIDCKR
UMW TLV341IDBVR
UMW TLV341IDCKR
SOT-23-6
SC70-6
SC70-6
Marking